Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24001 Nikona / Simms -- S — ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/17/18

12 inches Yardage: 141yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 74.84 1.884 3 0 1 0 0 NQ
12205 Zena Z / Zavadil 89.41 1.577 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12204 Zipper / Robinson -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 Piston / Roth 4210 3.397 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
16202 Evie / Byers 40.06 3.570 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 vyds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20211 Keahilani / Dawidowic 31.36  4.592 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Gracie / Wintz 43.43 3.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Chigger / Piazza 44,00 3.273 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Cyd / Corcoran 72.27 1.993 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
20214 Bee-J / Snider -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/17/18
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20205 Grady / Robinson -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20401 Ripley / Nilges 7553 2.012 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCow\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 66.87 2.273 6 0 0 3 O NQ
24002 Duchess / Ward - - - = ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/17/18
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 63sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12401 Ari / Kurzawa 55.99 2.786 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
12602 Moose / Kenny 65.76 2.372 0 0 0 0 0 94 2
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16402 Riley / Locke -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
16604 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16601 Prank / Roesch -- - - = ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 58sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
20605 Rik / Rabeneck 37.65 4.382 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20603 Bounce / Peskie 61.82 2.669 0 0 0 0 0 91 2
20607 Matt / Johnson 4491 3.674 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Addict / Roesch 51.69 3.192 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20609 Onyx / Diether-Haake 70.04 2.356 2 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/17/18
20610 Sprite / Norris 59.45 2.775
20611 Tica / Schneiderjohn 52.69 3.132
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24602 Zeke | Meyer 72.62 2.272

24601 Percy / King --

3 0

3 3
SCT 62sec

R W

3 2

Course Faults

T
0

Excellent - Regular

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8802 Queeny / Cash 69.21 2.254 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Sadie / Weishaar 54.81 2.846 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 63sec Qs 1l NQs7 %Q 13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 38.74 4.027 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Julie / Poirier 51.75 3.014 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Kenzie / Livingston 4554 3.426 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 49.10 3.177 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 60.44 2581 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Tigger / Porter 55.57 2.807 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Wyatt / Hohrein 53.63 2.909 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 LuLu / Phillips 56.12 2.780 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Max / Weber - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 61sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16815 Cody / Livingston 35.83 4.493 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Kora / Byers 37.00 4351 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Louis / Sullivan 4595 3,504 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Gilly / Jacobs 50.74 3.173 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16602 Camille / Vassar -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16801 Josie / Owen 7344 2192 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16803 Jitter / Lomax -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Darby / Mroz 63.24 2.546 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Heidi / Schulz 6142 2.621 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Codex / Roth 53.48 3.010 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Gigi / Burgess 69.76 2.308 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Kindle / Ripperger 38.76 4.154 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16818 Randy / Braun 62.80 2.564 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Mac / Spaul 56.04 2.873 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Michael / Ganz 52.97 3.039 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Penny / Owen 59.41 2.710 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Reyka / McDonald - O 0O O o0 o0 AIS

20inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 11 NQs 22 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
20834 Abbey / Koenig 3724 4431 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Mae / Schulz 3738 4.414 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Kitt / Bruce 3797 4.346 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

8/17/18

20809
20824
20801
20816
20833
20830
20836
20803
20602
20802
20804
20807
20808
20815
20817
20818
20819
20822
20823
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20831
20838
20842
20844
20845
20847
20806

Versace / Glastetter
Zayne / Berkley
Cody / McLees
Chase / Semanisin
Cassi/ Hill

Aria / Colberg
Harley / Semanisin
MarJus / Florence
Elcie / Cinotto
Tease / Kerr
Sculpin / Brewer
Emmie / Harmon
Grace / Dunn
Annie Oakley / Ely
Mandy / Hackmann
Archer / Sullivan
Bolt / Weinberg
True / Schroeder
Leo / Rupprecht
Panda / Diether-Haak
Bing / Dalan

Gil / Gregerson

TJ / Lindhorst
Kayak / Roth

Theo / Jacobs
Hana / Johnson
Gypsee / Williamson
Saban / Florence
Porter / Brewer
Elias / Strauss

River / Martin

42.13
43.95
45.99
47.27
47.28
48.17
54.91
58.22
45.13
68.68
39.50
47.32
56.78
45.66
58.41
50.30
41.67
59.60
51.00
75.51
39.69
39.78
62.11
91.04
53.30
48.38
47.44
55.23
37.48
57.82

3.916
3.754
3.588
3.491
3.490
3.425
3.005
2.834
3.656
2.402
4177
3.487
2.906
3.614
2.825
3.280
3.960
2.768
3.235
2.185
4.157
4.148
2.657
1.812
3.096
3.411
3.478
2.988
4.402
2.854

15
14
12
10
10
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 3 NQs b5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$ultsF E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy 42,90 3.846 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Autie / Rabun 4496 3.670 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Joule / Kluka 4562 3.617 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

24802 Nanuk / Boone 40.78 4.046 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24803 Molly / Bain 68.17 2.420 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24813 Jazz [ Moss -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

24818 Sammy / Douglas 51.93 3.177 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24820 Ty / Kluka -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

24804 Schatzi / Miller - - - - - ABS

24806 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - - e ABS

24819 Raylene / Giuliano -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place

24822C Primo / McDonald 33.81 4880 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24821C Misty / Cinotto 38.22 4317 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

24825C Rascal / Cinotto 43.83 3.765 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24823C Wynn / Simpson 40.47 4.077 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/17/18
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12815 Wyatt / Hohrein 48.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 Rudi / Phillips - 0O 1 0 o0 1 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 41.64 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Max / Weber - - - - - - ABS
12816 LuLu / Phillips -- -- -- -~ - -~ ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1l NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
16801 Josie / Owen 56.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16602 Camille / Vassar 48.54 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Kora / Byers -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16812 Gilly / Jacobs 47.51 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Randy / Braun 60.73 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Penny / Owen 61.36 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - ABS
16821 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/17/18
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20812 Kitt / Bruce 34.65 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1 25%
20826 Bing / Dalan 38.17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2 25%
20824 Zayne / Berkley 40.74 O O O o0 o0 100 3 25%
20816 Chase / Semanisin 45.00 0O 0O O o0 O 100 4 25%
20205 Grady / Robinson 44.83 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Rik / Rabeneck 33.23 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20608 Addict / Roesch 62.75 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Cody / McLees 49.36 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Emmie / Harmon 45.64 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Grace / Dunn 47.53 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20809 Versace / Glastetter 43.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Annie Oakley / Ely 42.08 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Leo / Rupprecht 40.50 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Abbey / Koenig 40.93 2 0 0 0 O NQ
20806 River / Martin -- - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results

8/17/18

24C inches

Armband
24822C
24825C
24821C
24823C

Call Name/Owner
Primo / McDonald
Rascal / Cinotto
Misty / Cinotto
Wynn / Simpson

Time
32.16
37.54
44.92

MCT 55 sec

=, O O O X

Course Faults

w

0
0
2
4

T

o O o o

N O O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

O O O o m

NQs 2

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 50

Place
1 25%

2



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/17/18

8 inches Yardage: 141yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

8202 Harley / Schubert 65.69 2.146 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/17/18

8 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8401 Kelly / Mitchell 89.64 1.618 7 O 0 0 o NQ

12 inches Yardage: 149yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCow\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12404 Dave / Brendley -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\I/:‘/SG FEUHSF E Score Place

20407 Allie / Behrens 58.77 2.586 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/17/18

8inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8601 Jasmine / Oglesby 62.02 2.515

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12603 Lexie / Creek 71.99 2.236

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16606 Tulla / LeBlanc 55,58 2.969

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 66 sec

R
1

SCT 63sec

R
1

W
1

Course Faults

W
1

Course Faults

w
2

T
0

T
0

T
0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

0O O NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

F E Score Place

0 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/17/18

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

20612 Jake / Woodall -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/17/18

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
4802 Happy / Fults 7121 2191 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - = ABS
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 68sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8812 Brumby / Cash 58.37 2.673 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Kylie / Kenny 72,56 2.150 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Wynona / Wessel 65.71 2.374 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1l NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12823 Caleb / Pairier 46.35 3.474 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Roxy / Locke 7449 2.161 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Robbie / Braun 53.71 2.998 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Evan / Vassar 49.44  3.256 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Rai / Meyer 43.36  3.713 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/17/18

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 63sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16829 PInk / Piazza 35.04 4.709 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 38.48 4.288 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Rev / Berkley 39.27 4.202 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 Izzy / Johnson 48.66 3.391 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Blade / Weinberg 39.54 4.173 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Holly / Holt 81.64 2.021 3 4 0 3 0 NQ
16831 Lola / Mitchell 81.02 2.037 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
16832 Cinder / Kluka 4757 3.469 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  44.00 3.750 0 0 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20854 Effen / McDonald 33.00 5.000 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  43.88 3.760 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 65.05 2.537 0o 2 0 0 O NQ
20850 Rory / Hackmann 78.49 2102 4 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/17/18
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12818 Robbie / Braun 55.51 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Rai / Meyer 37.54 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16833 Rev / Berkley 38.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16834 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  38.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Izzy / Johnson 46.53 O O O o0 o0 100 3
16829 P!nk / Piazza 32.65 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20854 Effen / McDonald 31.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

24001 Nikona / Simms -- S — ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/17/18
12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12205 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 53.29 1.952 0 1 1 0 NQ
12204 Zipper / Robinson -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Evie / Byers 30.18 3.512 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
20202 Chigger / Piazza 22.83 4.731 0 2 1 0 NQ
20203 Gracie / Wintz 4592 2.352 1 2 0 0 NQ
20211 Keahilani / Dawidowic 17.06 6.331 0 1 0 0 NQ
20214 Bee-J / Snider -- 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell -

Novice B - Regular

SCT 39 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Course Faults
R W F E

O 0 4 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/17/18
12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 64.11 2.012 7 1 2 0 NQ
12401 Ari / Kurzawa 4757 2.712 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20205 Grady / Robinson 30.01 4.499 0O 0 O 0 100 1
20210 Cyd / Corcoran 39.03 3.459 1 0 0 O 95 2
20401 Ripley / Nilges 57.65 2.342 4 4 4 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 49,18 2.745 4 3 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
24002 Duchess / Ward - - - - ABS



JWW Results
8/17/18
12 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
12602 Moose / Kenny
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
16402 Riley / Locke
16201 Piston / Roth
16601 Prank / Roesch
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
20602 Elcie / Cinotto
20605 Rik / Rabeneck
20609 Onyx / Diether-Haake
20610 Sprite / Norris
20611 Tica / Schneiderjohn
20828 TJ / Lindhorst

156 yds

Time

58.64

160 yds

Time

40.97
38.82

164 yds

Time

30.83
26.52
45.71
44.33
35.09
56.51

yps
2.660

yps
3.905
4122

yps
5.319
6.184
3.588
3.700
4.674
2.902

SCT 48 sec

Excellent - Regular

Qs O

Course Faults

R
3

SCT 46 sec

w
0

E
1

E
0

Qs 1

Course Faults

R
0

2

SCT 44 sec

w
0

E
0

E
0

Qs O

Course Faults

R

0
1
1
2
2
1

w

0
1
1
1
4
1

F

o B O N B

O O O O O o m

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

ABS

NQs 6

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

8/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24602 Zeke | Meyer 49.34 3.324
24601 Percy / King --

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

1 1 0 0 NQ

NQs1 %Q O

Score Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
8802 Queeny / Cash -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8803 Sadie / Weishaar 39.99 3.901 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 29.11 5.359 18 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12803 Kenzie / Livingston 30.82 5.062 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.24 4305 11 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12807 Tigger / Porter 48.16  3.239 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Julie / Poirier 40.94 3.810 0 2 0 0 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 33.73 4.625 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Wyatt / Hohrein 38.43 4.059 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 LuLu / Phillips -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12808 Max / Weber - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 9 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16815 Cody / Livingston 28.29 5.656 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Penny / Owen 31.33 5107 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Michael / Ganz 3433 4.661 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Gilly / Jacobs 36.48 4.386 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Louis / Sullivan 37.14 4.308 8 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Darby / Mroz 38.10 4.199 7 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Randy / Braun 38.81 4.123 7 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Camille / Vassar 34.48 4.640 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Clark / Braun 43.22 3.702 1 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Josie / Owen 43.32 3.693 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Jitter / Lomax 29.62 5.402 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Heidi / Schulz 4241 3.773 1 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Kora / Byers 26.95 5.937 1 1 3 0 NQ
16814 Gigi / Burgess 35.96 4.449 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Kindle / Ripperger 37.15 4.307 0 3 1 0 NQ
16819 Mac / Spaul 3420 4.678 2 2 2 0 NQ
16821 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 12 NQs 19 %Q 39

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\Ze Fellzults E Score Place
20845 Porter / Brewer 2891 5.673 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Kitt / Bruce 30.25 5.421 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20826 Bing / Dalan 30.30 5.413 13 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

8/17/18

20819
20824
20816
20817
20818
20801
20844
20830
20831
20603
20608
20802
20804
20807
20808
20809
20815
20822
20823
20825
20827
20829
20833
20834
20836
20840
20842
20847
20806

Bolt / Weinberg
Zayne / Berkley
Chase / Semanisin
Mandy / Hackmann
Archer / Sullivan
Cody / McLees
Saban / Florence
Aria / Colberg
Theo / Jacobs
Bounce / Peskie
Addict / Roesch
Tease / Kerr
Sculpin / Brewer
Emmie / Harmon
Grace / Dunn
Versace / Glastetter
Annie Oakley / Ely
True / Schroeder

Leo / Rupprecht

Panda / Diether-Haak

Gil / Gregerson
Kayak / Roth

Cassi/ Hill

Abbey / Koenig
Harley / Semanisin
Mae / Schulz
Gypsee / Williamson
Elias / Strauss

River / Martin

31.16
31.92
32.51
33.99
34.21
35.07
35.10
35.90
39.57
41.23
30.43

30.78
37.11
33.88
28.27
31.18
40.16
40.90
38.11

39.24
32.29
41.55
45.83
34.64
31.20

5.263
5.138
5.045
4.825
4.794
4.676
4.672
4.568
4.145
3.978
5.389

5.328
4.419
4.841
5.801
5.260
4.084
4.010
4.303

4.179
5.079
3.947
3.578
4.734
5.256

12
12
11
10

N 00 0 00 ©

- O r P, OFPF P P PrP OO PFP P O FP OO O O O O O O O O O

P P P O W O Fr B P NP OO FP P P NP OO O O O O O O o o

o W Fkr P Wk ONPF O FP NP MO OO PFP P OO O O O O O O o

P O O O O O O B O O O O O 0O OO0 P OO0 O o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy  29.71 5.520 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Jazz [ Moss 3053 5372 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Nanuk / Boone 3201 5.123 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic 32.04 5.119 13 0 0 0 0 100 4

24805 Joule / Kluka 35.28 4.649 10 0 0 0 0 100

24803 Molly / Bain 46.60 3.519 0 0 1 0 NQ

24811 Autie / Rabun 3453 4.749 1 2 3 0 NQ

24818 Sammy / Douglas 39.02 4.203 0 1 1 0 NQ

24820 Ty / Kluka 40.88 4.012 0 0 1 0 NQ

24804 Schatzi / Miller - - - - - ABS

24819 Raylene / Giuliano -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe'l:ults E Score Place

24825C Rascal / Cinotto 3298 4973 11 0 0 0 0 100 1

24821C Misty / Cinotto 28.01 5.855 o o0 2 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/17/18

24822C Primo / McDonald 26.41 6.210 0 0 1 0 NQ
24823C Wynn / Simpson 30.62 5.356 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/17/18
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 35.75 O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
12801 Rudi / Phillips 43.90 1 2 0 0 NQ
12816 LuLu / Phillips -- 2 3 0 1 NQ
12808 Max / Weber - - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
16803 Jitter / Lomax 36.90 0O 0 0 O 100 1 25%
16801 Josie / Owen 43.46 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16602 Camille / Vassar 35.85 1 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Kora / Byers -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
16812 Gilly / Jacobs 44.06 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Michael / Ganz 41.27 1 2 1 0 NQ
16822 Penny / Owen 40.42 3 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Reyka / McDonald -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

8/17/18

20 inches

Armband
20605
20824
20826
20608
20801
20808
20809
20812
20815
20823
20834
20806

24 inches

Armband
24811

Call Name/Owner
Rik / Rabeneck
Zayne / Berkley
Bing / Dalan
Addict / Roesch
Cody / McLees
Grace / Dunn
Versace / Glastetter
Kitt / Bruce

Annie Oakley / Ely
Leo / Rupprecht
Abbey / Koenig

River / Martin

Call Name/Owner

Autie / Rabun

Time
30.47
35.17
36.30
42.03
42.25
38.52
49.85
39.53
35.03
53.68
36.02

Time

MCT 42 sec Qs 3
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 2 o0 O
1 1 1 0
0O 1 1 o0
2 2 2 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 1 0
3 6 1 0
0 2 0 0

MCT 46 sec Qs 0

Premier - Regular

Course Faults

R

w

F

E

NQs 8

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 0

Score
ABS

%Q 27

Place
1 25%
2 25%

3 25%

%Q

Place



JWW Results

8/17/18

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24822C Primo / McDonald
24823C Wynn / Simpson
24821C Misty / Cinotto
24825C Rascal / Cinotto

Time
29.53
31.61
38.47
36.16

MCT 42 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

Course Faults

R

0
0
0
0

w

o O o o

F

0
0
2
1

O O O o m

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 50
Place
1 25%

2



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/17/18

8inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place

8202 Harley / Schubert 33.37 3.117 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

8/17/18

8inches

Armband
8401

20 inches

Armband
20407
20612

Yardage: 129yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Kelly / Mitchell 52.54 2.455
Yardage: 135yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Allie / Behrens 33.33 4.050

Jake / Woodall --

Open - Preferred

SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
4 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 2 3 0 NQ
7 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/17/18

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8809 Kylie / Kenny 49.52 3.150 0O 0 O 0 100 1
8601 Jasmine / Oglesby 46.74 3.338 0 2 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12402 Roxy / Locke 46.20 3.463 3 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
16606 Tulla/ LeBlanc 33.15 4.947 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/18

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
4802 Happy / Fults 56.64 2.754 2 0 1 0 NQ
4803 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - = ABS
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8812 Brumby / Cash 41.07 3.798 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Pogo / Porter 58.25 2.678 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Wynona / Wessel 46.77 3.335 0O O 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12822 Rai / Meyer 26.76 5979 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Lexie / Creek 4952 3.231 1 0 0 0 0 100 2
12404 Dave / Brendley 57.43 2.786 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Robbie / Braun 36.45 4.390 1 1 1 0 NQ
12821 Evan / Vassar 42,87 3.732 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/18

12823 Caleb / Poirier 32.65 4.900 0O O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 4 NQs b5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
16829 PInk / Piazza 2529 6.485 23 O O o0 o0 100 1
16833 Rev / Berkley 28.22 5811 20 O O o0 o0 100 2
16827 Blade / Weinberg 29.21 5615 19 O O o0 O 100 3
16834 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 32.67 5.020 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 June / Mack 35.72 4591 0O O 1 0 NQ
16828 Holly / Holt 45,01 3.644 0 1 1 0 NQ
16832 Cinder / Kluka 36.98 4.435 0O o 1 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 29.97 5472 2 1 2 0 NQ
16836 Izzy / Johnson 41.00 4.000 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 51sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Ze Fellzults E Score Place
20854 Effen / McDonald 2698 6.079 24 O 0O o0 O 100 1
20849 Kaylee / Sheffler 38.98 4.207 12 O O o0 O 100 2
20848 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  34.61 4.739 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/17/18

20850 Rory / Hackmann -- 2 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

8/17/18

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12822 Rai / Meyer 36.26

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16833 Rev / Berkley 34.52
16834 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  36.14
16836 Izzy / Johnson 40.15
16829 P!nk / Piazza 31.25

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20854 Effen / McDonald 30.02

Premier - Preferred

MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
2 4 3 0 NQ

MCT 47 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 0 100 2
0 0 0 0 100 3
0 0 2 0 NQ

MCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/17/18
12 inches MCT 33.18 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 33.18 0O 0 O 10 1
12807 Tigger / Porter 39.60 0O 0 O 8
12602 Moose / Kenny 47.19 0 0 0 5
12201 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- - - = e ABS
12204 Zipper / Robinson -- - = e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.18 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 53 .00 4
Truncated time <= 56.00 3
Truncated time <= 59 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches MCT 38.87 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points Place
16801 Josie / Owen 38.87 0 0 0 10 1
16202 Evie / Byers 43.86 0 0 0 8
16602 Camille / Vassar 31.29 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Kora / Byers -- 1 4 1 NQ
16819 Mac / Spaul 42.34 2 8 0 NQ
16822 Penny / Owen 34.99 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

8/17/18

20 inches

Armband
20842
20840
20211
20816
20824
20209
20826
20836
20202
20203
20205
20401
20602
20607
20611
20807
20808
20809
20815
20823
20831

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
38.87
42.00
46.00
50.00
54.00
55.00

Points
10

g o N 0 ©

Call Name/Owner Time

Gypsee / Williamson 27.51
Mae / Schulz 29.91
Keahilani / Dawidowic  32.14
Chase / Semanisin 32.16

Zayne / Berkley 32.18
Lacy / Bruce 32.65
Bing / Dalan 33.60
Harley / Semanisin 37.42
Chigger / Piazza 29.07
Gracie / Wintz -
Grady / Robinson 34.23
Ripley / Nilges 4554
Elcie / Cinotto 31.98
Matt / Johnson -
Tica / Schneiderjohn 38.94
Emmie / Harmon 37.14
Grace / Dunn 34.20

Versace / Glastetter 38.10
Annie Oakley / Ely 26.36
Leo / Rupprecht 37.28

Theo / Jacobs --

MCT 27.51 sec

Course Faults

w

b O O FP P N P P O W FP ONDMN O O O O o o o o

F

SO B B BB OO N O Ol P O N P O O O O O O O O o

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O o o o o o o om

NQs 15

Points
10

O 00 0 0 0 0 ©

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 35

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/17/18

20834
20847
20806
20830

24 inches

Armband
24602
24813
24002
24601
24804
24819

Regular

Abbey / Koenig 31.60 1 1 0 NQ
Elias / Strauss -- 0 0 1 NQ
River / Martin -- e ABS
Avria / Colberg - e ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 27 51 10

Truncated time <= 30.00 9

Truncated time <= 33.00 8

Truncated time <= 35,00 7

Truncated time <= 38.00 6

Truncated time <= 41.00 5

Truncated time <= 44.00 4

Truncated time <= 46.00 3

Truncated time <= 49.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1

MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Call Name/Owner Time COL:,\r,se F,?UHSE Points Place
Zeke | Meyer -- 1 0 0 NQ
Jazz [ Moss 36.94 1 0 0 NQ
Duchess / Ward - - - e ABS
Percy / King - S ABS
Schatzi / Miller - - - - - ABS
Raylene / Giuliano - - - - - - ABS
Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

8/17/18

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24825C Rascal / Cinotto 31.90
24821C Misty / Cinotto 30.86

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.90
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

Regular

MCT 31.9 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Course Faults .
W F E Points Place
0 0 0 10 1
0 2 0 NQ

Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4




Time 2 Beat Results

8/17/18

4 inches

Armband
4802

8inches

Armband
8812

12 inches

Armband
12603

Call Name/Owner

Happy / Fults

Call Name/Owner

Brumby / Cash

Call Name/Owner

Lexie / Creek

Preferred
MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Course Faults ;
Time W F E Points Place
56.11 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
MCT 50.67 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults ;
Time W F £ Points Place
50.67 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 50.67 10
Truncated time <= 55.00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
. Course Faults ;
Time W F E Points Place
- 1 1 1 NQ
Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/17/18

16 inches MCT 29.19 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
16833 Rev / Berkley 29.19 0 0 0 10 1
16606 Tulla/ LeBlanc -- 0 1 1 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 29.19 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20.inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
w F E

20848 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  31.78 0 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

Time Points



